D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

» Actuator: Brass,chrome plated, internal O-ring seal
TK50
How to order:
1 2 3 4
TK50S1T6AUE_
5
TK50D1T2AUE_
TK50D1T7AUE_
S1
S3
S9
D1
D3
T2
T6
T7
POLES & SWITCH FUNCTION:
SP ON-NONE-ON
SP ON-OFF-ON
SP OFF-NONE-ON
DP ON-NONE-ON
DP ON-OFF-ON
TERMINALS:
PC Thru Hole
PC Thru Hole Right Angle
PC Thru Hole Vertical Right Angle
AU
UT
E
blank
V
H
CONTACT MATERIAL:
Gold
Gold, Pure Tin
SEAL:
Epoxy (Standard)
ROHS & LEAD FREE:
RoHS Compliant (Standard)
RoHS Compliant & Lead Free
Halogen Free + RoHS + REACH
1
2
4
3
5
No. Poles Part No.
Switch Function Connected Terminals / Schematic
Position 1 Position 2 Position 3 Position 1 Position 2 Position 3
SP TK50S1... ON NONE ON
2-3
N/A
2-1SP TK50S3... ON OFF ON
SP TK50S9... OFF NONE ON
OPEN
DP TK50D1... ON NONE ON
DP TK50D3... ON OFF ON
TK50S1T7AUE_ TK50D1T7AUE_
N/A